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BREAKFAST

STARTER

Mini English
an egg; fried, boiled, scrambled or poached

bacon, sausage, mushrooms, tomato, beans

Soft boiled Egg & Soldiers

toast; white, brown or granary

Pancakes

mixed berries, Cornish clotted cream, maple syrup

or raspberries, blueberries and chocolat

French Toast, egg coated brioche

berries, Cornish clotted cream
Cereal
Frosties, Coco pops, Cornflakes

Weetabix or Rice Krispies

Porridge

made with water or milk

Fruit plate

mango, strawberry
Hot chocolate
Strawberry yoghurt smoothie

Freshly squeezed juices

orange, apple, pink grapefruit

£14.00

£10.94

£12.25

£12.25

£16.13

£6.56

£8.75

£6.56

£6.13

£7.00

Finger sandwiches

cheese, ham, chicken or jam £8.75

Mozzarella and tomato £8.75

Cream of tomato soup

parmesan croutons £8.75

Sliced melon with berries £10.94

Broccoli, carrots, cucumber with hummus £8.75
MAIN COURSES

Fish and chips £14.88

Creamy chicken penne £12.25

Parmesan risotto, peas, tomato,

broccoli and poached egg £12.25

Mini burgers and hand cut chips £19.25

DESSERTS

Vanilla Knickerbocker Glory

mixed berries £7.00

White chocolate ice cream Oreo

salted caramel sauce £7.00

Winter berries Eton mess £7.00



Claridge’s makes every effort to comply with the dietary requirements of our guests.

Please notify us of your specific dietaty requirements to ensure we are able to provide accurate information and advice on
the ingredients and allergens in our dishes. As Claridge’s prepares all its food in centralised kitchens, allergen based meals
are prepared in the same area as allergen free meals, we cannot therefore guarantee absolute separation, and cannot take

responsibility for any adverse reaction that may occur.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final account.



