

CHILDREN MENU

BREAKFAST

STARTER

Mini English an egg; fried, boiled, scrambled or poached bacon, sausage, mushrooms, tomato, beans	£14.00
Soft boiled Egg & Soldiers toast; white, brown or granary	£10.94
Pancakes mixed berries, Cornish clotted cream, maple syn or raspberries, blueberries and chocolat	rup £12.25
French Toast, egg coated brioche berries, Cornish clotted cream	£12.25
Cereal Frosties, Coco pops, Cornflakes Weetabix or Rice Krispies	£16.13
Porridge made with water or milk	£6.56
Fruit plate mango, strawberry	£8.75
Hot chocolate	£6.56
Strawberry yoghurt smoothie	£6.13
Freshly squeezed juices orange, apple, pink grapefruit	£7.00

Finger sandwiches	
cheese, ham, chicken or jam	£8.75
Mozzarella and tomato	£8.75
Cream of tomato soup	
parmesan croutons	£8.75
Sliced melon with berries	£10.94
Broccoli, carrots, cucumber with hummus	£8.75

MAIN COURSES

Fish and chips	£14.88
Creamy chicken penne	£12.25
Parmesan risotto, peas, tomato, broccoli and poached egg	£12.25
Mini burgers and hand cut chips	£19.25

DESSERTS

Vanilla Knickerbocker Glory <i>mixed berries</i>	£7.00
White chocolate ice cream Oreo salted caramel sauce	£7.00
Winter berries Eton mess	£7.00

Claridge's makes every effort to comply with the dietary requirements of our guests.

Please notify us of your specific dietary requirements to ensure we are able to provide accurate information and advice on the ingredients and allergens in our dishes. As Claridge's prepares all its food in centralised kitchens, allergen based meals are prepared in the same area as allergen free meals, we cannot therefore guarantee absolute separation, and cannot take responsibility for any adverse reaction that may occur.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final account.